•	 Probably the most advanced automotive probe on the market, with a
huge range of functions for effective automotive diagnostics,  making
short circuits and bad earths easy to find.
•	 Features a scope function to visually test component signals, with the
added benefit of maximum/minimum volts, frequency and duty cycle
displayed.
•	 Allows components to be activated in situ or prior to installation.
•	 The fly lead allows continuity and polarity testing with a high-contrast

•	Model No. STS100
ДИНАМОМЕТРИЧНА ОТВЕРКА
2-10Nm, 1/4 К-Т 34pc
ЗВЕДОГАЕЧЕН КЛЮЧ  С ТРЕСЧОТКА
•	 Chrome Vanadium steel 48-tooth gear-to-gear ratchet
wrench, hardened and tempered, with fully polished mirror
chrome finish.
•	 Features pear-head with flip reverse, push-button quick
release and bi-material handle with anti-slip comfort grip.
•	Model No. AK8947
РЕВЕРСИВНА ТРЕСЧОТКА, 3/8,
200ММ ДЪЛЖИНА, 48 ЗЪБА
Model No	 размер	 дължина
FHRCW08	 8mm	 137mm
FHRCW09	 9mm	 159mm
FHRCW10	 10mm	 159mm
FHRCW11	 11mm	 175mm
FHRCW12	 12mm	 175mm
FHRCW13	 13mm	 186mm
FHRCW14	 14mm	 194mm
FHRCW15	 15mm	 216mm
FHRCW16	 16mm	 216mm
FHRCW17	 17mm	 232mm
FHRCW18	 18mm	 250mm
FHRCW19	 19mm	 250mm
•	 Chrome Vanadium steel combination spanners with
72-tooth, WallDrive®, ratchet ring.
•	 Ultra smooth ratchet action requires only 5° rotation to
pick up the next tooth.